
ALPHABETICAL

27	 Altuve, Jose................................... IF
63	 Bailey, Brandon..........................RHP
29	 Biagini, Joe*...............................RHP
64	 Bielak, Brandon.........................RHP
23	 Brantley, Michael......................... OF
2	 Bregman, Alex............................... IF
72	 Castallenos, Humberto..............RHP
1	 Correa, Carlos............................... IF
47	 Devenski, Chris*........................RHP
16	 Díaz, Aledmys*.............................. IF
13	 Garneau, Dustin..............................C
21	 Greinke, Zack............................RHP
10	 Gurriel, Yuli.................................... IF
39	 James, Josh...............................RHP 
73	 Javier, Cristian...........................RHP
15	 Maldonado, Martin..........................C
43	 McCullers Jr., Lance..................RHP
54	 Osuna, Roberto*........................RHP
91	 Paredes, Enoli...........................RHP
55	 Pressly, Ryan.............................RHP
22	 Reddick, Josh.............................. OF
68	 Rodriguez, Nivaldo....................RHP
71	 Sanabria, Carlos........................RHP
70	 Scrubb, Andre............................RHP
67	 Sneed, Cy..................................RHP
4	 Springer, George......................... OF
3	 Straw, Myles................................ OF
11	 Stubbs, Garrett...............................C
62	 Taylor, Blake.............................. LHP
31	 Toro, Abraham............................... IF
30	 Tucker, Kyle................................. OF 
59	 Valdez, Framber........................ LHP
35	 Verlander, Justin*.......................RHP
* - Injured List

POSITION

PITCHERS (15+4)
63	 Bailey, Brandon..........................RHP
29	 Biagini, Joe*...............................RHP
64	 Bielak, Brandon.........................RHP
72	 Castallenos, Humberto .............RHP
47	 Devenski, Chris*������������������������RHP
21	 Greinke, Zack............................RHP
39	 James, Josh...............................RHP
73	 Javier, Cristian ..........................RHP
43	 McCullers Jr., Lance..................RHP
54	 Osuna, Roberto*........................RHP
91	 Paredes, Enoli...........................RHP
55	 Pressly, Ryan.............................RHP
68	 Rodriguez, Nivaldo....................RHP
71	 Sanabria, Carlos........................RHP
70	 Scrubb, Andre............................RHP
67	 Sneed, Cy..................................RHP
62	 Taylor, Blake ............................. LHP
59	 Valdez, Framber........................ LHP
35	 Verlander, Justin*.......................RHP

CATCHERS (3)
13	 Garneau, Dustin..............................C
15	 Maldonado, Martín..........................C
11	 Stubbs, Garrett...............................C

INFIELDERS (5+1)
27	 Altuve, Jose................................... IF
2	 Bregman, Alex............................... IF
1	 Correa, Carlos............................... IF
16	 Díaz, Aledmys*.............................. IF
10	 Gurriel, Yuli.................................... IF
31	 Toro, Abraham............................... IF

OUTFIELDERS (5)
23	 Brantley, Michael......................... OF
22	 Reddick, Josh.............................. OF
4	 Springer, George......................... OF
3	 Straw, Myles................................ OF
30	 Tucker, Kyle................................. OF

* - Injured List

HOUSTON ASTROS 2020 ROSTER

MAJOR LEAGUE STAFF
12	 Dusty Baker...............................................................................................manager
8	 Gary Pettis....................................................................................third base coach
18	 Omar Lopez...................................................................................first base coach
19	 Joe Espada.........................................................................................bench coach
37	 Alex Cintron........................................................................................hitting coach
46	 Troy Snitker........................................................................................hitting coach 
48	 Josh Miller.........................................................................................bullpen coach
56	 Brent Strom...................................................................................... pitching coach
36	 Chris Speier........................................................................... quality control coach
17	 Michael Collins.......................................................bullpen catcher/catching coach
85	 Javier Bracamonte..........................................................................bullpen catcher

NUMERICAL

1	 Correa, Carlos............................... IF
2	 Bregman, Alex............................... IF
3	 Straw, Myles................................ OF 
4	 Springer, George......................... OF
10	 Gurriel, Yuli.................................... IF
11	 Stubbs, Garrett...............................C
13	 Garneau, Dustin..............................C
15	 Maldonado, Martín..........................C
16	 Díaz, Aledmys*.............................. IF
21	 Greinke, Zack............................RHP
22	 Reddick, Josh.............................. OF
23	 Brantley, Michael......................... OF
27	 Altuve, Jose................................... IF
29	 Biagini, Joe*...............................RHP
30	 Tucker, Kyle................................. OF
31	 Toro, Abraham............................... IF	
35	 Verlander, Justin*.......................RHP

39	 James, Josh...............................RHP
43	 McCullers Jr., Lance..................RHP
47	 Devenski, Chris*������������������������RHP
54	 Osuna, Roberto.........................RHP
55	 Pressly, Ryan.............................RHP
59	 Valdez, Framber........................ LHP
62	 Taylor, Blake.............................. LHP
63	 Bailey, Brandon..........................RHP
64	 Bielak, Brandon.........................RHP
68	 Rodriguez, Nivaldo....................RHP
67	 Sneed, Cy..................................RHP
70	 Scrubb, Andre............................RHP
71	 Sanabria, Carlos........................RHP
72	 Castallenos, Humberto..............RHP
73	 Javier, Cristian...........................RHP
91	 Paredes, Enoli...........................RHP
* - Injured List


